
Vrijdag 10 oktober
Docent Lesuur: Klas: Vak: Invaldocent: Lokaal

Juf v Maren 1
2
3
4
5
6

Klas 3
Klas 3
3ECb
4DVa
1c
1c

Nederlands niveau
BU
Loopbaan oriëntatie
BGS
Zorg
Zorg

juf de Bakker
Juf de Bakker
Juf de Bakker
Juf de Bakker
Juf de Bakker
Juf de Bakker

Men Vercauteren 3
4
5
6

Klas 3
Klas 3
1d
1d

Bouw
Bouw
Hout
Hout

Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit

Men Wesselius 0
1
2
3
4
5
6

4BWIa
4PIEa
4PIEa
Klas 3
Klas 3
2b
2b

OT
Metaal
Metaal
Hout
Hout
Metaal
Metaal

Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit

Juf Gruijters 0
1
2
3
4

1b
1b 
1b
1b
1b

OT
Ned
BGS
BGS
BU

Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit

9
9
9
9
9



Vrijdag 10 oktober
Docent Lesuur: Klas: Vak: Invaldocent: Lokaal

juf van der Velden 0
1
2
3
4

1c
1c
1c
Klas3/4
Klas3/4

Ot
Tho
Tho
Winkel
Winkel 

Valt uit
Men Ketelaars
Juf v Schilt
Valt uit
Valt uit

Juf Bertrums 0
2
3
4
5
6

4wp
Klas 3
1e

1e

1d
1d

OT
Nederlands niveau
Groen
Groen
Groen
Groen

Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit


	Dia 1
	Dia 2

